Hors D’oeuvres

Chicken Tenders 100pieces $145.00
Miniature Beef Frank 100pieces $95.00
Wrapped in a Blanket

Broccoli Cheese Bites 100pieces $120.00
Scallops wrapped in 100pieces $240.00
Bacon

Chicken Pot Stickers $150.00
Assorted Quiche $135.00
Swedish Meatballs $135.00

Mozzarellg’ 100piece (K $175.0
Skewer //;//;w

Jumbo Shrimp pﬁm{g/ /$200 00
Mozzarella Sticks 50pieces $135.00
Mushroom Caps 100pieces $240.00

Topped with Crabmeat
Egg Rolls 100pieces $120.00

Pork Pot Stickers 100pieces $150.00



Assorted Vegetable 50people $75.00
Platter

Assorted Cheese & 50people $125.00
Fruit Platter

Hummus Dip with 4lbs $85.00
Pita Points

Beer Battered Mushrooms $100.00
Brie & Raspberry En $195.00
Crote

Fried Okra $85.00

Chicken

i ' $120.00
Served WeGheess sy é f
Crab Rangoon (/ mc%/ﬁ% 00

Smoked Chicken 100pieces $155.00
Quesadilla

Coconut Chicken 100pieces $175.00
Sesame Chicken 100pieces $175.00

Chicken Sate 100pieces $175.00



Mini Kabobs
Chicken and Vegetables
Beef and Vegetables
Fish and Vegetables
Vegetables

100pieces

Kielbasa with Peppers
And Onions

100pieces

Italian Sausage and
Peppers

100pieces

Carving Station with
Roast Sirloin of Beef#%
Baked Ham Y
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Spanakopita Spinach and 100pieces
Feta in Phyllo
Parmesan Artichoke Hearts 100pieces
Beef Wellingtons 100pieces
Beef Sate 100pieces

Dill Cheese EN Croute 100pieces

$200.00
$225.00
$225.00
$100.00

$145.00

$145.00

$6.00

$195%
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$150.00.

$220.00
$250.00
$250.00

$110.00



Mini Chicago Pizzas 100pieces $145.00

Deluxe Cold Canapes 100pieces $225.00
Crispy Asparagus with 100Pieces $150.00
Asiago

Chicken Habachi Skewers 100pieces $175.00
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