Hors D'oeuvres

Chicken Tenders	100pieces	\$145.00
Miniature Beef Frank Wrapped in a Blanket	100pieces	\$95.00
Broccoli Cheese Bites	100pieces	\$120.00
Scallops wrapped in Bacon	100pieces	\$240.00
Chicken Pot Stickers	100pieces	\$150.00
Assorted Quiche	100pieces	\$135.00
Swedish Meatballs	100pieces	\$135.00
Mozzarella, tomato Skewer With basil	100pieces	\$175.00
Jumbo Shrimp	10 pounds / Lul	\$200.00
Mozzarella Sticks	50pieces	\$135.00
Mushroom Caps Topped with Crabmeat	100pieces	\$240.00
Egg Rolls	100pieces	\$120.00
Pork Pot Stickers	100pieces	\$150.00

Assorted Vegetable Platter	50people	\$75.00
Assorted Cheese & Fruit Platter	50people	\$125.00
Hummus Dip with Pita Points	4lbs	\$85.00
Beer Battered Mushrooms	100pieces	\$100.00
Brie & Raspberry En Crote	100pieces	\$195.00
Fried Okra	50p <mark>eople</mark>	\$85.00
Chicken <mark>Wings</mark> Served With Blue Cheese	100 pieces Es	\$120.00
Crab Rangoon	100pieces	\$145.00
Smoked Chicken Quesadilla	100pieces	\$155.00
Coconut Chicken	100pieces	\$175.00
Sesame Chicken	100pieces	\$175.00
Chicken Sate	100pieces	\$175.00

Mini Kabobs Chicken and Vegetables Beef and Vegetables Fish and Vegetables Vegetables	100pieces	\$200.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$100.00
Kielbasa with Peppers And Onions	100pieces	\$145.00
Italian Sausage and Peppers	100pieces	\$145.00
Carving Station with Choic Roast Sirloin of Beef Baked Ham Oven Roasted Turkey		\$6.00
Cold Cuts and Cheese platt Roast Beef Turkey Ham	1 1	\$195.00
Spanakopita Spinach and Feta in Phyllo	100pieces	\$150.00.
Parmesan Artichoke Hearts	s 100pieces	\$220.00
Beef Wellingtons	100pieces	\$250.00
Beef Sate	100pieces	\$250.00
Dill Cheese EN Croute	100pieces	\$110.00

Mini Chicago Pizzas	100pieces	\$145.00
Deluxe Cold Canapes	100pieces	\$225.00
Crispy Asparagus with Asiago	100Pieces	\$150.00
Chicken Habachi Skewers	100pieces	\$175.00

